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[UCOMBO4/BGT643R01] EAETHEUN PR SR B SR R (S IR B CRe AR AL <52) 5% H HA - 111/12/30
2R T 05296 EREE  1IE1RF0H £ 1114FE12H31H B 2 B FEﬁ-
SRR - RELLIER HR GHEK
BOE I EEH U B Uik
. L 45 4y CEEEE RehMOAB  Febfil RS
FA 111 05296 2700 ( ERAeraE) 21,438,746 285,180,312 293,869,339 12,749,219
S e i

1202 7178529800 3,988,357

1205 A00292 0172504000 379,444

1205 A00292 0172504001 3,340

1205 7178696500 53,289

1207 7178947000 1,102

1208 A00295 0172994200 16,300

1208 A00295 0172994201 230,076

1208 A00295 0172994202 94,225

1208 A00297 0173032800 603,628

1212 A00299 0173252100 788,038

1212 A00299 0173252101 158,364

1212 A00301 0173254600 100,696

1212 A00305 0173275700 124,183

1212 A00305 0173275701 24,386

1212 A00305 0173275702 5,000
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~7 FI%REEE ¢ 05296 BEREHER - 111FE12301H & 111F12A431H Bl = BF B - 19:47:09
< M7 ¢ RELLE TR/ S 2
MO 4w Eenl R BE U
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1212 7179334600 288

1212 7179334700 4,320

1213 A00303 0173392400 497,885

1213 A00303 0173392401 18,720

1214 7179604400 9,090

1214 7179604500 1,451

1215 A00307 0173839800 307,979

1215 A00307 0173839801 186,089

1216 7179896600 30,000

1219 7180019800 43,295

1220 A00310 0174220400 816,944

1220 A00312 0174220700 135,202

1220 A00312 0174220701 2,500

1220 7180160100 28,800

1221 A00314 0174468800 317,789

1221 A00314 0174468801 59,806

1221 A00316 0174470000 1,180
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B whl Al ok BE WPk
R BERH s H T T ISR ZETIARL FEIE RS FHEREH

1221 A00316 01744770001 9,090

1222 7180482900 9,395

1222 7180483000 500,000

1223 A00320 0174822000 2,530

1223 A00319 0174822600 24,831

1223 A00319 0174822601 14,252

1223 7180623800 158,500

1223 7180758400 30,000

1226 A00323 0175062100 329,552

1226 A00324 0175126600 11,953

1226 A00326 0175126700 13,259

1227 A00327 0175374000 1,842,309

1227 A00327 0175374001 236,461

1227 A00331 0175485200 28,800

1227 A00328 0175485700 591,763

1227 A00328 0175485701 657,300

1228 E00011 6008104100 -120,000
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1228 7181105500 12,542

1229 A00332 0175919100 23,523
1229 7181296300 1,243
1229 7181296400 600,000
1230 A00334 0176131800 2,000
* 21,438,746 290,658,584 302,460,236 9,637,094
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[UCOMBI19/BGT644R01] EZALTHBUR BT 2SR BR SR R K S SR B (R RS PR 50 Hl & H 3 111/12/30
S FHRRATCEE © 05296 ZRHI - 1114E12H01H £ 1114E12H31H EJ 3R B fE : 19:55:07
SCAATERE R ¢ BRI AR/ EEHEX 173
BMOF ol o BB e
Al 1R RV Hi & i FIRSE FETUAR EEADL RS FHEREH
FA 111 05296 1900 (E B &r #0) 10,755,475 47,237,497 37,826,841 20,166,131
SZACH IR R R T E R R S PR E K

1202 7178529700 16,000

1205 A00293 0172503800 17,146

1205 A00293 0172503801 25,380

1205 A00293 0172503802 15,000

1205 A00294 0172529600 252,120

1205 A00294 0172529601 4,986,156

1205 7178696300 17,584

1205 7178696400 15,236

1206 7178811900 19,250

1208 A00296 0172994100 46,520

1208 A00296 0172994101 23,500

1208 A00296 0172994102 175,400

1208 A00298 0173032600 13,780

1208 7179078500 265,910

1208 7179078600 50,000

1209 7179204500 10,495

1212 A00300 0173252000 48,738

1212 A00300 0173252001 21,584

1212 A00302 0173254700 38,145

1212 A00302 0173254701 154,621

1212 A00306 0173275300 56,291

1212 7179334400 25,000

1212 7179334500 18,590

1213 A00304 0173392500 8,000

1213 7179454200 1,706

1214 7179604200 4,000

1214 7179604300 6,097
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EZALTHBUR BT 2SR BR SR R K S SR B (R RS PR 50
ZRHI - 1114E12H01H £ 1114E12H31H

Bl % H HE - 111/12/30
B 2 B [ ¢ 19:55:07

TAIPEI

E‘Zﬁﬁff&%ﬁ%ﬂa %EUJIEP HREEHEK 273
o BB e
Hi & i FIRSE FETUAR EEADL RS FHEREH
1215 A00308 0173838400 56,821
1215 A00308 0173838401 310,986
1215 A00308 0173838402 21,795
1215 7179751900 43,295
1216 A00309 0173876300 61,611
1220 AQ0311 0174220300 235,202
1220 AQ00311 0174220301 86,682
1220 A00313 0174220600 42,680
1220 AQ00313 0174220601 677,179
1220 7180159800 10,000
1220 7180159900 151,500
1220 7180160000 5,000
1221 A00315 0174468900 118,078
1221 AQ00315 0174468901 32,258
1221 AQ00317 0174470100 401,389
1221 AQ00317 0174470101 70,000
1221 7180343000 81,762
1222 7180482500 6,800
1222 7180482600 9,090
1222 7180482700 300,000
1222 7180482800 68,000
1223 A00321 0174822100 4,737
1223 A00321 0174822101 28,025
1223 AQ00318 0174822500 25,379
1223 AQ00318 0174822501 18,256
1223 7180623600 15,000
1223 7180623700 16,000
1223 7180758100 7,500
1223 7180758200 11,190
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o B E e
Hi & i FIRSE FETUAR EEADL RS FHEREH
1223 7180758300 13,000
1226 A00322 0175061600 95,500
1226 A00322 0175061601 373,816
1226 A00325 0175126800 21,754
1226 A00325 0175126801 3,309,705
1227 A00330 0175485100 15,293
1227 A00329 0175485300 17,542
1227 7180917700 5,740
1229 A00333 0175918900 40,000
1229 7181295900 27
1229 7181296000 349,000
1229 7181296100 45,000
1229 7181296200 7,200
1230 A00335 0176120300 16,902
1230 7181499700 195,527
10,755,475 49,027,996 49,790,812
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goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 09:56:01 odo 0.00 184,317.00 184,437.00 DO OODOO
111/12/01 10:13:05 ooo 0.00 348,018.00 532,455.00 OO0 DOOOO
111/12/02 13:18:11 oo 0.00 5,834.00 538,289.00 O O
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[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LT BN SR AR R S E P 5 A Tk EIEHE : 112/01/03
ElZFRBER : 10:50:19
HRMEER - 1/1

TN - EEHTIERE T FR - SHEE

M 5% 11989905296015 iRF%H - 2R LR EREESHEE -
PERATREE © 05296 i R O111 4F 12 B
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111/12/01 11:13:39 1D 662,509 662,925

111/12/01 13:15:20 1D 1,231,143 1,894,068

111/12/02 14:14:30 20 30) 1,894,068 0
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00 111/12/01 00 111/12/31

oooo nooo 0o oooo nooo oooo 00O
111/12/01 09:56:02 0oo 0.00 219,983.00 292,892.00 000000
111/12/02 13:24:23 0O 26,833.00 0.00 266,059.00
111/12/02 13:26:59 0O 15,323.00 0.00 250,736.00
111/12/02 13:36:47 00 219,083.00 0.00 30,753.00
111/12/02 13:46:19 0O 30,753.00 0.00 0.00
111/12/12 09:58:00 0oo 0.00 12,977.00 12,977.00 000000
111/12/13 13:45:07 00 12,977.00 0.00 0.00
111/12/20 10:06:16 0oO 0.00 156.00 156.00 000000
111/12/21 13:40:04 0O 156.00 0.00 0.00
111/12/27 10:19:16 0oo 0.00 25,920.00 25,920.00 000000
111/12/28 13:42:00 0O 15,323.00 0.00 10,597.00
111/12/28 13:59:41 0O 10,597.00 0.00 0.00
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111/12/05 03:32:55 0O 25,648.00 0.00 553,008.00 16498653057
111/12/05 03:32:55 0O 157,112.00 0.00 395,896.00 16498653115
111/12/05 09:17:02 0oo 0.00 12,965.00 408,861.00 000000
111/12/08 11:54:14 0oo 0.00 8,379.00 417,240.00 000000
111/12/14 06:07:30 nooo 1,908.00 0.00 415,332.00 F230187631
111/12/14 06:07:30 0ooo 13,525.00 0.00 401,807.00 F230601254
111/12/21 15:16:33 0oo 0.00 25,648.00 427,455.00 000000
111/12/21 15:16:33 0oO 0.00 180,867.00 608,322.00 000000
111/12/26 03:59:54 0oo 8,322.00 0.00 600,000.00 111227991867
111/12/28 13:46:58 0O 600,000.00 0.00 0.00
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goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 09:56:01 odo 0.00 376,624.00 1,919,263.00 OO OODODO
111/12/12 09:58:23 ooo 0.00 1,362.00 1,920,625.00 OO OODODO
111/12/12 09:58:24 ooo 0.00 1,176.00 1,921,801.00 OO OOOO
111/12/16 03:43:03 odo 1,023,900.00 0.00 897,901.00 100 110055304
111/12/16 03:45:50 ooo 134,755.00 0.00 763,146.00 100 123578512
111/12/20 10:06:17 ooo 0.00 6,327.00 769,473.00 DOOOODO
111/12/27 10:19:16 odo 0.00 1,568,956.00 2,338,429.00 OOODOO
111/12/28 14:03:27 od 1,172,039.00 0.00 1,166,390.00
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goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/12/01 04:52:50 odo 176,563.00 0.00 44,869.00 100 040057910K
111/12/01 09:56:01 ooo 0.00 27,458.00 72,327.00 00O 0O0OOO
111/12/12 09:58:23 ooo 0.00 2,020.00 74,347.00 DOOODOO
111/12/12 09:58:24 odo 0.00 2,077.00 76,424.00 00O OOOO
111/12/20 10:06:17 ooo 0.00 6,358.00 82,782.00 DU O DO
111/12/20 10:06:18 ooo 0.00 1,275.00 84,057.00 O OO OO
111/12/26 10:23:49 odo 0.00 94.00 84,151.00 00 OODOO
111/12/27 10:19:16 ooo 0.00 272,140.00 356,291.00 0O OOOO
111/12/28 14:07:30 oo 172,951.00 0.00 183,340.00
111/12/28 14:10:17 od 172,560.00 0.00 10,780.00
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111/12/01 09:56:01 0oo 0.00 16,710.00 158,710.00 000000
111/12/02 13:48:38 0O 108,507.00 0.00 50,203.00
111/12/02 13:50:51 0O 16,710.00 0.00 33,493.00
111/12/27 10:19:16 0oo 0.00 211,754.00 245,247.00 000000
111/12/28 13:50:45 0O 16,710.00 0.00 228,537.00
111/12/28 13:53:07 0O 105,956.00 0.00 122,581.00
111/12/28 13:55:16 00 16,710.00 0.00 105,871.00
111/12/28 13:57:47 0O 105,798.00 0.00 73.00
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